
Company Team Building 

Team Building with Habitat for Humanity of Greater Sacramento
Provide your company the opportunity to strengthen your team and community. Corporate volunteering will 
challenge team members to communicate and work together to achieve a tangible outcome. Employees 
return to the workplace motivated, connected, and inspired. We provide all the tools, materials, and training  
- you just provide a tax-deductible donation and the helping hands!

Contact Brianna Lowrie at BLowrie@HabitatGreaterSac.org or visit HabitatGreaterSac.org/groups

  1-10 volunteers

  11-20 volunteers

  21-30 volunteers

  31-40 volunteers

  41-50 volunteers

  $1,500

  $3,000	

  $4,500

  $6,000

  $7,500	

  $2,500

  $5,000

  $7,500

  $10,000

  $12,500

Standard 
Team Build

Premium 
Team Build

Company 
Team Size

Standard Team Build
includes one build day from 8am-2pm.

Premium Team Build
includes one build day from 8am-2pm, PLUS  
additional premium benefits of: 

- Lunch provided to all volunteers 

- Volunteers provided with Habitat t-shirt OR  
   the option to include Habitat Greater Sac logo  
    on any company shirt you are preparing

- Promotion of the event and partnership through  
   Habitat Greater Sac’s social media

We also offer additional build opportunities through home sponsorships and build events like Women Build and Rock the Block!

http://HabitatGreaterSac.org/groups

