

Company Team Building



Team Building with Habitat for Humanity of Greater Sacramento

Provide your company the opportunity to strengthen your team and community. Corporate volunteering will challenge team members to communicate and work together to achieve a tangible outcome. Employees return to the workplace motivated, connected, and inspired. We provide all the tools, materials, and training -you just provide a tax-deductible donation and the helping hands!

Company Team Size	Standard Team Build	Premium Team Build
1-10 volunteers	\$1,500	\$2,500
11-20 volunteers	\$3,000	\$5,000
21-30 volunteers	\$4,500	\$7,500
31-40 volunteers	\$6,000	\$10,000
41-50 volunteers	\$7,500	\$12,500

Standard Team Build

includes one build day from 8am-2pm.

Premium Team Build

includes one build day from 8am-2pm, PLUS additional premium benefits of:

- Lunch provided to all volunteers
- Volunteers provided with Habitat t-shirt OR the option to include Habitat Greater Sac logo on any company shirt you are preparing
- Promotion of the event and partnership through Habitat Greater Sac's social media

We also offer additional build opportunities through home sponsorships and build events like Women Build and Rock the Block!

